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プレキャスト基礎版

数量表

名称

車道横断溝

グレーチング蓋

敷モルタル

基礎砕石

規格・寸法

 300A L=2.0m

 横断用 T-25 L=1.0m 普通目

 1:3

 RC-40 t=10.0cm

単位

m

枚

m3

m2

（10m当り）

数量

10.0 

10 

0.09 

6.20  
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基礎砕石

プレキャスト基礎版  B=620 L=2.0m 枚 5 


